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123 parent surveys (52 EYFS, 56 KS1 and 15 KS2) were completed during the December productions. The responses are listed
below. (% response)
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree
! My child enjoys school 44 | 38 10 92 =74% 8 18 3 29 = 24% 0/0|2|2=2%2|0|0]|0 0=0%
2 | The school keeps my child safe 39 | 41 9 89=72% | 13 | 15 6 34=27% (0|10 |1=1% | 0| 0|0 0=0%
3 | The school helps my child know how to keep safe 35 | 31 8 74 = 60% 16 | 25 7 48 = 39% 17100 1=1% | 0|0]| O 0=0%
4 | The school informs me about my child's progress 42 | 31 5 78 = 63% 8 25 [ 10 43=35% | 2 | 0| 0| 2=2%2 | 0| 0| O 0=0%
5 My child is making enough progress at this school 36 | 31 6 73=59% 16 | 24 8 48 = 39% 1|11 |3=2%2|0/|0]|0 0=0%
6 | the teaching is good at this school 43 | 35 5 83=467% 9 19 10 38=31% 0/2|0)|2=2%2|0|0]|0 0=0%
7 | thereisa good range of learning opportunities 37 | 34 5 76 = 62% 15 | 20 | 10 45=36% | 0|2 | 0| 2=2%|0|0|0 0=0%
8 | there are opportunities for extra activities outside of lesson time 33 32 5 70=57% 17 22 9 48 = 39% 212 |1 5=4% |0 | 0| O 0=0%
? | The school helps me to support my child’s learning 36 28 5 69 =56% 16 26 10 52 =42% 0|2 |0)|2=2%|0|0]|O0 0=0%
101 The school helps my child to have a healthy lifestyle 30 | 24 5 59 = 48% 21 25 9 55 =45% 1171 9=7% | 0| 0| O 0=0%
M| The school makes sure that my child is well prepared for 35 21 5 | 61=495% 17 34 | 10 | 61=495% 0 10| 1=1% 0 o|o0 0=0%
the future (e.g. changing year group/changing school)
12 | 1he school meets my child’s particular needs 36 23 65=53% 16 32 7 55=45% 0|1 2 1 3=2%2 |00 0=0%
13 | The school deals effectively with unacceptable 23 | 4 | se=4s% 26 | 10 | s9=48% 611 ] 7=6% 1 1=1%
behaviour 27 2 0 0
14 | he school takes account of my suggestions & concerns 38 | 25 4 67 = 54% 14 | 26 9 49 = 40% 0| 5|2 |7=6%|0]|0]|O0 0=0%
15 | The school is led and managed effectively 36 | 28 | 5 | e9=56% | 15 | 25 | 10 | s0=42% | 1 | 2 |0 | 3=2% [0 | 1] 0 1=1%
16 | The school contributes positively to the local community 34 | 26 4 64 = 52% 17 | 28 | 11 56=46% | 1 | 2| 0| 3=2% | 0|0]|O0 0=0%
17 | | feel welcomed when | walk info the school 35 | 29 6 70 =57% 17 | 25 9 51=42% | 0 |1 (O |1=1% |0 | 1|0 1=1%
18 | Gveral, 1am happy with my child’s experience at this 49 32 6 80 = 65% 10 23 9 42 = 34% 0 110 1=1% 0 0|0 0=0%
school




Summary of comments:

e 6 o o o o o o o

Keep doing what you're doing — being warm, friendly, welcoming and helpful

Excellent school

| would like to say more but my daughteris only in nursery, but so farl am pleased

My child is really enjoying school. Keep it up!

| feel it would be safer to open gates ahead of time and not leave parents/children by the road. And open on time inste ad of leaving them to be cold
and wet — the support could be up alot more and be more available to talk fo parents when said.

| would like the possibility of having my child siblings (who are in this same school) in all celebrations, like fo one we had today, to support and enjoy the
performance as a family.

My son loves coming to school each day

Drop off and pick up is hazardous. Overall | highly rate the school.

| feel sometimes teachers should speak and reflect child’s behaviour to both children involved before informing parents

More active after school clubs

Excellent school

You are all amazing. From the admin staff/ground keepers, teachers to the head. Thanks

| am quite happy with my child -getting better

Informing parents what they are learning each term, also homework should be reflecting on what they are learning in Maths and English

Just a little wish with the children’s uniform and school bags. | wish they all went in proper school uniform, carry a school bag and with black shoes.
Overall everything is good

I need more help with reading with my child. Please could after school club be easier to book. Please could you sort out the parking outside school —
parents are parking anywhere and it is dangerous.

Thank you so much for everything. One small request: more advanced notice for school events with parents would be great. Work commitments can be
really tricky.

My child’s teacher is wonderful - really helpful, happy and polite. X adores her.

I'm very proud of the school because the environment is different

| think children playing outside should be weather dependent

Starting foreign language teaching in early years and all the way through to year 6.

[t's simply amazing

Have a great rest over Xmas!

Thank you

It feels like communication from the school has improved over the past year; looking forward to more of that

The only observation | have from your team is that as parents we would like to see more of the sessions with the teachers. Not necessarily 1:1
parent/teacher sessions but where we all meet by class/year and discuss matters and plan a bit more. Merry Xmas everyone! You are doing a fantastic
job1

I've generally been pleased with the school's pastoral support but more attention could be given to equadlity issues in KS1 e.g. gender

Thank you! Much appreciated all of your hard work

It's all good!

Just happy he [my child] is here!

| think there should be more focus on homework, just one piece a week but this should be encouraged to be completed and class teacher should
feedback more to the child

Use a microphone at performances and assemblies, particularly when one shy child is speaking on his/her own, or even to help hear the teachers when
they address the audience




